Description
The V408 is an 1/8 DIN, universal, 5 digit indicator with four alarms,
two digital inputs and one SPDT relay output. Available with a green
or red display, it accepts temperature inputs from J, K, T, L, N, R, S,
B, C and Platinel II type thermocouples and three-wire Platinum 100
Ohm (Pt100) RTDs. Process variables such as 4-20mA, 1-5V and 0-
10V as well as strain gauge bridge inputs can also be measured.
Other thermocouple types or high accuracy 20 to 80 point custom

Dimensions
Wiring
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model Number:
V408 - ALGNVH  (Green LED, 100-240VAC)
V408 - ALRDVH  (Red LED, 100-240VAC),
V408 - ALGNVL (Green LED, 20-29VAC)
V408 - ALRDVL (Red LED, 20-29VAC),
2. Accessories: (see Accessories)
3. Optional Factory Configuration, specify C620 with the desired
configuration information.
Accessories
The VisiPak model V408 is shipped with mounting brackets, 2.49 Ohm shunt
resistor and user manual.  In addition, the following accessories are available:
SUB2K-D5 2nd Input
SUB2K-R4 Form C Relay
SUB2K-D6 DC Re-trans
SUB2K-TK Triple Contact Input
SUB2K-TL Triple Logic Input
SUB2K-TP Triple Logic Output
SUB2K-RR Dual Relay
SUB2K-LR Logic Relay
SUB2K-Y2 485 Comms
SUB2K-A2 232 Comms
SUB2K-F2 422 Comms
SUB2K-MS 24V, 20mA Exc.
SUB2K-G3 5V, Transducer Exc.
SUB2K-G5 10V Transducr Exc.
Specifications
Display:
5 digit (-9999 to 99999), 3 programmable
decimal positions, red or green,